Usb Bellekler

PATRIOT

Uriin

PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.0 100/150 MB/S
FM25FD00OB/00

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 256GB
Flash Bellek (PE256GR550DSAD)

PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.1 100/150 MB/S
FM25FD165B/00

256GB USB3.2 DTXM/256GB Exodia M KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/256GB Exodia KINGSTON

Patriot Mobile MD330 Storage Hub (USB 3.2
GEN 1:HDMI/USB-PD) [256GB]
(PMD256GH013)

Patriot Mobile MD330 Storage Hub (USB 3.2
GEN 1:HDMI/USB-PD) [1TB] (PMD1THO13)

Patriot ilLuxe Stick C [Type C + Lightning]
USB 3.2 GEN 1 [1TB] (PI1TBSKM30CL)

Patriot USB Rage Lite 256GB USB 3.2 Flash
Bellek (PEF256GRLB32U)

256GB USB3.2 DTXS/256GB Exodia S KINGSTON
BLACK+ORANGE

256GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/256GB DT Kyson
KINGSTON

Patriot Supersonic Rage Lite USB 3.2 1TB
Flash Bellek (PEF1TBRLB32U)

Marka

Philips

Patriot

Philips

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

17,90 USD

21,00 USD

23,90 USD

29,00 USD

29,00 USD

50,00 USD

115,00

usb

135,00

usb

20,00 USD

24,00 USD

35,00 USD

59,90 USD



Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 1TB Flash Patriot 0 64,90 USD
Bellek (PE1TR550DSAD)



